
 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

EL DORADO NATIONAL CALIFORNIA, INC. - 40’ LOW FLOOR CNG BUS 
PROCUREMENT/OP28367-000 

 
 

 

Mod. 
no. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Exercise Optional Configuration 
Items - Special Tools and Diagnostic 
Test Equipment 

Approved 11/06/17 $1,722,225 

2 Credit for modifications to vehicle 
configuration 

Approved  12/03/17 ($2,030,332.) 

3 Credit for modifications to vehicle 
configuration 

Approved 12/27/17 ($67,666) 

4 Conformed Technical Specifications Approved 01/19/18 $0 

5 Upgrades on vehicle configuration Approved 02/06/18 $355,714 

6 Modify fire suppression system Approved 04/23/18 $0 

7 Modify bike rack configuration Approved 10/03/18 ($102,361) 

8 Modify flooring configuration Approved 10/26/18 $98,972 

9 Exercise Optional Configuration 
Training Aids Items  

Approved 11/14/18 $349,646 

10 Modify Contract terms Approved 01/09/19 $0 

11 Metro requested modifications Approved 01/15/19 $279,870 

12 Conformed Technical Specifications  Approved 01/17/19 $0 

13 Exercise Optional Configuration 
Items  

Approved 02/08/19 $104,586 

14 Exercise Option to procure 259 
buses 

Pending 09/20/19 $189,369,145 

 Modification Total: 
 

  $190,079,799 

 Original Contract:   $203,567,748 

 Total:   $393,647,547 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


