
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

NEW FLYER OF AMERICA INC. - 60’ LOW FLOOR CNG BUS PROCUREMENT/  
OP28367-003 

 

Mod. 
no. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Exercise Optional Configuration 
Items 

Approved 11/05/18 $501,397 

2 Exercise Optional Configuration 
Items 

Approved 11/06/19 $224,499 

3 Exercise Option to procure 70 
buses 

Pending 09/20/19 $73,457,860 

 Modification Total: 
 

  $74,183,756 

 Original Contract:   $67,688,610 

 Total:   $141,872,366 

 
 
 

ATTACHMENT F 


